
UCHA  FarmingtonCutting #2 119 works
Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT
Saturday, April 1, 2017

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay
Open
Shrimp Shack Shooter Brian Anderson George & Ehrin Dawson 74 $725.04
Ill Try it One Time Jake Ream Keith & Christine Allred 73 $483.36
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 72.5 $0.00
Dual N CD Andy Christensen Dana Russell 72 $0.00
Olena Hickoryjose Jason Diaz Courtney Kemp 71 $0.00
I Got Ma Game On Jeffry Veitch Coal Creek Ranch 66 $0.00
Final Run Jeffry Veitch Leta Veitch 60 $0.00

Class Total $1208.40
Non Pro
His Reyflection David Burbidge David Burbidge 74 $803.60
Show Lena The Biz Randal Castona Randal & Leona Castona 73 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 72 $0.00

Class Total $803.60
$50,000 Amateur
Dual N CD Dana Russell Dana Russell 73 $710.64
Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink Joani Mink 72.5 $498.96
His Reyflection David Burbidge David Burbidge 72 $151.20
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade Taylor 72 $151.20
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 71.5 $0.00
Olena Hickoryjose Courtney Kemp Courtney Kemp 71 $0.00
Rio Red Boon Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 71 $0.00
Show Lena The Biz Randal Castona Randal & Leona Castona 70 $0.00
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 70 $0.00
Flying Acre Jennie Hale Jennie Hale 0 $0.00

Class Total $1512.00
$35,000 Non Pro
Neatnik Dana Russell Dana Russell 73 $347.76
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 72 $231.84
Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses Roger Moses 71 $0.00
Snow On The Bay Matthew Porter Matthew Porter 71 $0.00
Show Me Your Boon Jade Taylor Jade Taylor 70 $0.00
Rio Red Boon Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 66 $0.00
Starz On Fire Daniel Schulz Jenna Schulz 64 $0.00

Class Total $579.60
$15,000 Amateur
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 73 $298.08
Highbrows Peppy Dustin R Pace Danielle Pace 72.5 $198.72
Trix At Night Kellie Porter Kellie Porter 72 $0.00
Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 69 $0.00
Jades Little Lizzy Walt Stewart Walt Stewart 68 $0.00
SDP TRs Two Wood Kati Shippy Kati Shippy 67 $0.00

Class Total $496.80
$25,000 Novice Horse
One Smart Bobbi Sock Mike Giannini Helen J Larsen 74 $603.60



Spoonful of Rey Brian Anderson Scott & Hazel Thorne 71 $402.40
Sly Cooper Jason Diaz Jim Stamper 70 $0.00
Cartier Time Lawson Hadlock David A Whitaker 69 $0.00
Ladys Surprise CD Andy Christensen David W Miller 0 $0.00

Class Total $1006.00
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Justa Smart Lil Boss Kip Denton Esther Peterson 73 $710.64
Cats Black Metal Lawson Hadlock Bambi L Gress 72.5 $498.96
Smooth Operater Brian Anderson Vickie Stewart 72 $151.20
Highly Smart Cat Shaun Tree Richard Tree 72 $151.20
Cats Boss Mike Giannini Audrey OKeefe 71 $0.00
Alley Cat Royalty Scott Hulme Douglas Corgatelli 69 $0.00
Sues Little Gem Brian Anderson Gayle Weber 60 $0.00
SR Sophisticatt Luke Denton Peri Suenram 60 $0.00
Smart N Special Lena Jake Ream Randal & Leona Castona 0 $0.00
Pitchforks Ichi 007 Jake Ream Richard Brimley 0 $0.00

Class Total $1512.00
$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink Joani Mink 73 $615.51
Spoonful of Rey Scott Thorne Scott Thorne 72.5 $432.17
Ladys Surprise CD David W Miller David W Miller 72 $261.92
Sophisticuttin Catt Faith Jacobson Faith Jacobson 71 $0.00
Her Pinkness Vicki Bass Vicki Bass 70 $0.00
Exotic Ride Paige Morse Paige Morse 68 $0.00
Cartier Time David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 68 $0.00
Flying Acre Jennie Hale Jennie Hale 0 $0.00

Class Total $1309.60
$2,000 Limit Rider
Semi Sweet Acre Westin Sampson Double Down Horse Ranch 73 $311.33
Reymote Cattrol Taylor Sheridan Taylor Sheridan 70 $218.59
MH My Kinda CD Nicole Sheridan Nicole Sheridan 68 $132.48
Sly Cooper David Malm Jim Stamper 67 $0.00
Tina Bars Quixote Craig N Ord Danielle Pace 66 $0.00
Heir Borne Jacob Robins Jacob Robins 65 $0.00
Lenas Tuff Grulita Mckenzie Mendenhall W Buck Mendenhall 64 $0.00
Hallucinate JB Cox JB Cox 63 $0.00

Class Total $662.40
Sr Youth
Dixie Catt Madisen Porter Madisen Porter 73 $44.16
Show Lena The Biz Samanthia Castona Randal & Leona Castona 72 $29.44
Justa Keepin Time Zeb Mendenhall W Buck Mendenhall 64 $0.00
Smart Little Carmel Gracie Williams Daniel Guy Stewart 62 $0.00

Class Total $73.60
Jr Youth
SS Angles TR Taylor Porter Taylor Porter 72 $66.24
Canducat Trista Ream Todd & Kathy Bro 71 $44.16
My Little Magic Jake Scow Darrel Scow 67 $0.00
Molly Bo Lena Presley Anderson Sharon Waggoner 65 $0.00
Brooks Promise Audrey Tree Richard Tree 64 $0.00
Smart Little Tari Sophie Sparrow Orluff Opheikens 60 $0.00

Class Total $110.40
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro



CD Pep Danny Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 74 $725.04
Molina Rey Matthew Porter Matthew Porter 73 $483.36
Scoots Doin Flips Denise Shewmaker Denise Shewmaker 71 $0.00
Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber Gayle Weber 70 $0.00
Smooth Operater Vickie Stewart Vickie Stewart 68 $0.00
SR Sophisticatt Peri Suenram Peri Suenram 68 $0.00
Smart N Special Lena Randal Castona Randal Castona 65 $0.00

Class Total $1208.40
Derby Open
CR Dual Action Lawson Hadlock Pete Sartin 74 $666.12
Alli Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 73.5 $555.10
Odual Olena Kip Denton Glade Denton 73 $444.08
Play Like A Kitten Mike Giannini Ronald Wheeler 72.5 $277.55
Sarah Super Hydrive Shaun Tree Michael Coronado 72.5 $277.55
Fancy Lil One Time Mike Giannini Bob  Riding 72 $0.00
Boot Scootin Smoothe Andy Christensen Jennie Hale 72 $0.00
Looky Looky Here Andy Christensen Dana Russell 72 $0.00
Betz Russ Miller John Bostedt 71.5 $0.00
Oaks Strawberry Jake Ream Richard Brimley 71 $0.00
Cat Madress Walt Bowen Elizabeth Para 70 $0.00
Shady Side OF A Cat Andy Christensen David W Miller 66 $0.00
Alley Cat Royalty Scott Hulme Douglas Corgatelli 65 $0.00
Smoothlikeagypsychic Russ Miller Diane Hooper 65 $0.00
Palo Acre Cat Zeph Schulz Mark & Nanette Channer 62 $0.00
Cats Hot Spot Luke Denton Dennis C Cusick 60 $0.00
Stylin Olena Zeph Schulz Zeph Schulz 60 $0.00

Class Total $2220.40
Classic Open
Coooter Brown Lawson Hadlock Denise Cox 74 $710.64
Smart Pink Cat Walt Bowen Walt Bowen 73.5 $498.96
Shes Countin Cats Brian Anderson Randy Kinsey 73 $302.40
Cause An Uproar Brian Anderson Kelly Zelikovitz 72.5 $0.00
RW Contessa Mike Giannini Ronald Wheeler 72 $0.00
Rival A Traction Lawson Hadlock George & Ehrin Dawson 72 $0.00
Boon Olenas Mike Giannini Sara Pahlke 71.5 $0.00
Metallic Whisper Jason Diaz Jaira McKeown 71 $0.00
Boonsmate Kip Denton Michelle Van Dyke 67 $0.00
Slick As Wood Luke Denton Eldon Fleming 60 $0.00

Class Total $1512.00
Never Won A Buckle
Reys Smart Chance Justus Penrod Brent Penrod 73 $155.10
Metallic Whisper Jaira McKeown Jaira McKeown 72.5 $108.90
Call Me Peptolena Westin Sampson Glade Denton 72 $66.00
Tina Bars Quixote Craig N Ord Danielle Pace 70 $0.00
Heir Borne Jacob Robins Jacob Robins 68 $0.00
My Little Magic Jake Scow Darrel Scow 67 $0.00
Reymote Cattrol Taylor Sheridan Taylor Sheridan 66 $0.00
MH My Kinda CD Nicole Sheridan Nicole Sheridan 63 $0.00
Hallucinate JB Cox JB Cox 63 $0.00
Smart Little Tari Alie Sparrow Orluff Opheikens 61 $0.00
Starz On Fire Jenna Schulz Jenna Schulz 60 $0.00

Class Total $330.00


